
BEG INTERS W R/W POUNDS
HAMMOCK RD WITH N LINE OF S1/2
OF NW1/4, RUN W 470 FT, S 470

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO
P O BX 14000
JUNO BEACH, FL 33408-0420

12-4S-17-08323-001
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3
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0

203,501

1140/0381 1/02/2008 WD Q V 03 535,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIVIAN LAMONTE HALL

FLORIDA POWER & LIG

0921/1316 2/26/2001 WD Q V 03 32,214

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMBELIN'S

FLORIDA POWER & LIG
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554 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 12 REINFO/CON 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

7800 06 560 117.1800 65.62 36,747 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 560

BAS 560 100 560 26,090

560 560 26,090

BAS= W28 S20 E28 N20$.

BAS

28

20

28

20

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,800.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 9,680

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 4,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 500

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 820.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,330

5 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 820.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,066

20,576

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 33,350

2 9100 C UTILITY 0 0.00 0.00 24.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 122,750


